台南市北區文元國小94學年度第一學期各年級教科書版本與數量

	
	一年級（13）
	二年級（12）
	三年級（12）
	四年級（12）
	五年級（11）
	六年級（8）

	國語首冊
	康軒
	

	數量
	468
	

	國語
	康軒
	南一
	康軒
	南一
	康軒
	翰林

	數量
	468
	433
	433
	433
	390
	270

	數學
	康軒
	南一
	康軒
	康軒
	康軒
	南一

	數量
	468
	433
	433
	433
	390
	270

	生活
	康軒
	翰林
	

	數量
	468
	433
	

	綜合活動
	南一
	翰林
	翰林
	南一
	翰林
	南一

	數量
	468
	433
	433
	433
	390
	270

	健康與體育
	翰林
	康軒
	仁林
	康軒
	翰林
	南一

	數量
	468
	433
	433
	433
	390
	270

	藝術與人文
	
	
	康軒
	仁林
	翰林
	南一

	數量
	
	
	433
	433
	390
	270

	自然與生活科技
	
	
	康軒
	南一
	南一
	南一

	數量
	
	
	433
	433
	390
	270

	社會
	
	
	康軒
	翰林
	康軒
	翰林

	數量
	
	
	433
	433
	390
	270

	英語
	
	市府版

Enjoy 1
	市府版
Enjoy 3
	市府版

Enjoy 5
	市府版Enjoy 7
	美樂蒂

Woody& Me4

	數量
	
	423
	423
	423
	383
	263

	台語
	真平
	真平
	真平
	真平
	真平
	真平

	數量
	459
	424
	424
	424
	384
	264

	電腦
	
	
	松崗

Windows

作業系統我最拿手
	成星科技

WORD2002/2000
	
	

	數量
	
	
	422
	422
	
	


